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Date match  Billard
06/01/2024 2m80
06/01/2024 2m80
06/01/2024 2m80
06/01/2024 2m80
06/01/2024 2m80
06/01/2024 2m80
06/01/2024 2m80
06/01/2024 2m80

Poule

Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 1
Poule 1

Licence J1
175309D
017988W
142324A
122848Y
175309D
122848Y
1148417
1148417

Joueur1 PtsJ1
FERRET ANTONY

LEROY FABRICE

NARTUS JEROME

VASSEUR YANNICK

FERRET ANTONY

VASSEUR YANNICK
ALEXANIAN JOEL
ALEXANIAN JOEL

118
120

66

54
120
120
120
120

RepJ1

29
22
21

16
28
12
13

SerJ1

38
28
14
16
31
18
63
72

Pts MatchJ1 Moy J1
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Licence J2
4,06 110380K
5,45 140121H
3,14 020976U
7,71 140121H

7,5 142324A
4,28 017988W

10 110380K
9,23 020976U

Joueur2

CREDOT GERALD
POTIER LAURENT
MARCEAU JEROME
POTIER LAURENT
NARTUS JEROME
LEROY FABRICE
CREDOT GERALD
MARCEAU JEROME

Pts J2

120
90
120
120
70
89
27
80

RepJ2

29
22
21

16
28
12
13

SerJ2

32
27
43
43
25
14

28

Pts MatchJ2 Moy J2

oco oo NMNON

NOMBD
4,13 2m80
4,09 2m80
5,71 2m80
17,14 2m80
4,37 2m80
3,17 2m80
2,25 2m80
6,15 2m80

Mode de jeu
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre



